
Charter School - AM - Bus 2 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Lobsterville Rd, Lighthouse Rd, State Rd - Aquinnah & Chilmark 
South Rd, Edg / WT Rd, Old County Rd 

Stop     Time  Stop     Time 

Beginning Of State Rd - AQ 7:30 
Raymonds Hill Rd  7:32 
Rose Meadow Way  7:34 
Locust Ln    7:36 
Aquinnah Library/Town Hall 7:36 
Totem Pole / 905 State Rd 7:39 
Tar Barrel Rd - Dump  7:41 
Black Brook Rd – Tribal  7:43 
Herring Run    7:45 
Abel’s Neck Rd   7:50 
Chilmark School   7:54 
Ocean View Farm  7:59 
Bottom of Abels Hill - 290 8:02 
Lobster Ln    8:04 
West Tisbury Inn   8:06   
West Tisbury School  8:11 
Dr. Fisher Rd   8:12 
Great Plains Rd   8:14 
Eliakims Way   8:16 
Nip N Tuck Ln   8:17 
Charter School   8:20


